WP Auburger Bernhard Auswertung

W ® N W R

VU ULV LS S DD DDA DD DD WWWWWWWWWERRNRNRNNNNRNRNNNERERRRRR R B B B
FRUNPEPSS BN NFINPRSOOIITARENROORIDTSIONROLEIan»0NERO

Krause, Ludwig
Strehl, Michaela
Salmen, Felicitas
Salfer, Manfred
John, Heidi

Kockritz, Hagen
Heinrich, Rudolf
Robold, Martina
John, Rudolf

Weke, Caroline
Griesbeck, Johannes
Schneider, Lena
Buckel, Jonas
Descy, Jessica

Ruhl, Roy

Merl, Emma

Kaiser, Enrico
Weke, Hartmut
Furnstein, Stefan
Krause, Alfred
Kraus, Josef

Strehl, Tobias
Fuchshuber, Franz
Schmid, Walter
Herr, Claudia
Meierhofer, Rainer
Feistenauer, Lisa Marie
Peschel, Roland
Hauber, Roman
Hahn, Rudolf

Riedl, Reinhold
Beer, Gerhard
Fischer-Eisenhut, Andrea
FuBl, Gabi
SedImaier, Reiner
Kern, Josef

GaRner, Theresa
SchieRl, Eva
Wende, Herbert
Habauer, Tanja
Frank, Klaus
Zebracki, Aurora
Strehl, Marco

Prilll, Martina
Salfer, Lisa-Marie
Malnesar, Besrodnev
Weilhammer, Robert
Strehl, Roberto
Fleischmann, Gerhard
Schaffer, Anton
Maier, Corinna
Eckstein, Hildegard
Bauer, Lothar
Holzer, Ulla

Fischer, Edeltraud

Verein
Karlstein
Heilinghausen
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Wildenstein
Karlstein
Waldeslust
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Waldeslust
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
SG 1859
Karlstein
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Karlstein
SG 1859
Heilinghausen
Karlstein
SG 1859
Geselligkeit Regendorf
SG 1859
Waldeslust
Wildenstein
FS Regensburg
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Karlstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Waldeslust
Waldeslust
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Wildenstein
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Wildenstein
Heilinghausen
Wildenstein
Wildenstein
Waldeslust
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Heilinghausen
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Heilinghausen
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein

Teilerfaktor
0.50
0.50
0.50
12,0
0.50
3.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
12.0
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
12.0
1.00
0.50
12,0
1.00
12,0
1.00
1.00
12.0
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
3.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
3.00
0.50
0.50

24,4 Teiler
26,2 Teiler
34,4 Teiler
37,0 Teiler
42,8 Teiler
51,0 Teiler
52,0 Teiler
53,6 Teiler
53,8 Teiler
53,8 Teiler
56,0 Teiler
57,6 Teiler
57,7 Teiler
60,0 Teiler
60,0 Teiler
60,0 Teiler
61,2 Teiler
65,2 Teiler
65,7 Teiler
67,2 Teiler
68,0 Teiler
69,9 Teiler
70,0 Teiler
73,0 Teiler
76,1 Teiler
79,0 Teiler
80,0 Teiler
80,4 Teiler
81,0 Teiler
84,4 Teiler
85,8 Teiler
86,0 Teiler
86,7 Teiler
89,0 Teiler
89,8 Teiler
92,3 Teiler
92,6 Teiler
93,2 Teiler
94,0 Teiler
95,1 Teiler
105,6 Teiler
108,1 Teiler
112,6 Teiler
114,5 Teiler
117,6 Teiler
123,7 Teiler
127,8 Teiler
128,0 Teiler
132,4 Teiler
133,2 Teiler
136,6 Teiler
138,2 Teiler
141,2 Teiler
142,2 Teiler
148,4 Teiler



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Hermann, Harald
Wittmann, Birgit
Meier, Eric

Proske, Severin
Froschhammer, Antie
Kronschnabl, Manuel
Schneider, Jurgen
Habauer, Martin
Miihlbauer, Nico
Baumann, Edeltraud
Peschel, Gerhard
Neumeier, Michael
Benesch, Maria
Baumann, Alexander
Zaha, Stefan

Herr, Christian
Rudiger, Karsten
Hauser, Christoph
SedImaier, Judith
Bengler, Klaus
Wagner, Johanna
Baumler, Laura
Weilhammer, Simon
Beer, Heinz

Koepke, Josef
Wagner, Andreas
Birndorfer, Waldemar
Schafberger, Peter
Lautenschlager, Tobias
Gonschor, Tragott
Bengler, Philip
Bauer, Korbinian
Neugebauer, Daniel
Herr, Benjamin
Baumler, Jiirgen
Hackl, Isabella
Bauer, Vinzenz
Karsten, Martina

Karlstein

Karlstein

Karlstein

Karlstein
Heilinghausen
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Waldeslust
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach

Karlstein

Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Waldeslust
Waldeslust
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein

Wildenstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein
Heilinghausen
Karlstein

Karlstein

Waldeslust
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Diesenbach
Diesenbach

3.00
0.50
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
3.00
0.50
3.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
0.50
1.00
0.50

152,2 Teiler
153,8 Teiler
156,3 Teiler
170,0 Teiler
172,6 Teiler
174,7 Teiler
177,0 Teiler
209,7 Teiler
210,6 Teiler
215,6 Teiler
218,4 Teiler
230,8 Teiler
231,6 Teiler
238,2 Teiler
241,1 Teiler
243,6 Teiler
248,2 Teiler
248,2 Teiler
251,3 Teiler
263,0 Teiler
283,7 Teiler
285,6 Teiler
304,7 Teiler
311,2 Teiler
326,3 Teiler
327,8 Teiler
333,4 Teiler
341,6 Teiler
351,0 Teiler
353,4 Teiler
367,5 Teiler
370,8 Teiler
482,0 Teiler
520,0 Teiler
528,3 Teiler
569,6 Teiler
635,4 Teiler
1416,0 Teiler



