## WP Auburger Bernhard Auswertung

WP Auburger Bernhard Auswertung							
		Verein	Teilerfaktor				
1.	Krause, Ludwig	Karlstein	0.50	24,4 Teiler			
2.	Strehl, Michaela	Heilinghausen	0.50	26,2 Teiler			
3.	Salmen, Felicitas	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	34,4 Teiler			
4.	Salfer, Manfred	Wildenstein	12.0	37,0 Teiler			
5.	John, Heidi	Karlstein	0.50	42,8 Teiler			
6.	Köckritz, Hagen	Waldeslust	3.00	51,0 Teiler			
7.	Heinrich, Rudolf	Diesenbach	0.50	52,0 Teiler			
8.	Robold, Martina	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	53,6 Teiler			
9.	John, Rudolf	Karlstein	0.50	53,8 Teiler			
10.	Weke, Caroline	Diesenbach	1.00	53,8 Teiler			
11.	Griesbeck, Johannes	Heilinghausen	1.00	56,0 Teiler			
12.	Schneider, Lena	Waldeslust	1.00	57,6 Teiler			
13.	Buckel, Jonas	Diesenbach	1.00	57,7 Teiler			
14.	Descy, Jessica	Diesenbach	1.00	60,0 Teiler			
15.	Rühl, Roy	SG 1859	12.0	60,0 Teiler			
16.	Merl, Emma	Karlstein	0.50	60,0 Teiler			
17.	Kaiser, Enrico	Diesenbach	1.00	61,2 Teiler			
18.	Weke, Hartmut	Diesenbach	1.00	65,2 Teiler			
19.	Fürnstein, Stefan	Heilinghausen	1.00	65,7 Teiler			
20.	Krause, Alfred	Karlstein	0.50	67,2 Teiler			
21.	Kraus, Josef	SG 1859	12.0	68,0 Teiler			
22.	Strehl, Tobias	Heilinghausen	1.00	69,9 Teiler			
23.	Fuchshuber, Franz	Karlstein	0.50	70,0 Teiler			
24.	Schmid, Walter	SG 1859	12.0	73,0 Teiler			
25.	Herr, Claudia	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	76,1 Teiler			
26.	Meierhofer, Rainer	SG 1859	12.0	79,0 Teiler			
27.	Feistenauer, Lisa Marie	Waldeslust	1.00	80,0 Teiler			
28.	Peschel, Roland	Wildenstein	1.00	80,4 Teiler			
29.	Hauber, Roman	FS Regensburg	12.0	81,0 Teiler			
30.	Hahn, Rudolf	Diesenbach	0.50	84,4 Teiler			
31.	Riedl, Reinhold	Diesenbach	0.50	85,8 Teiler			
32.	Beer, Gerhard	Diesenbach	0.50	86,0 Teiler			
33.	Fischer-Eisenhut, Andrea	Karlstein	1.00	86,7 Teiler			
34.	Füßl, Gabi	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	89,0 Teiler			
35.	Sedlmaier, Reiner	Waldeslust	1.00	89,8 Teiler			
36.	Kern, Josef	Waldeslust	1.00	92,3 Teiler			
37.	Gaßner, Theresa	Diesenbach	1.00	92,6 Teiler			
38.	Schießl, Eva	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	93,2 Teiler			
39.	Wende, Herbert	Wildenstein	0.50	94,0 Teiler			
40.	Habauer, Tanja	Diesenbach	3.00	95,1 Teiler			
41.	Frank, Klaus	Heilinghausen	0.50	105,6 Teiler			
42.	Zebracki, Aurora	Wildenstein	1.00	108,1 Teiler			
43.	Strehl, Marco	Heilinghausen	1.00	112,6 Teiler			
44.	Prülli, Martina	Wildenstein	3.00	114,5 Teiler			
45.	Salfer, Lisa-Marie	Wildenstein	3.00	117,6 Teiler			
46.	Malnesar, Besrodnev	Waldeslust	1.00	123,7 Teiler			
47.	Weilhammer, Robert	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	127,8 Teiler			
48.	Strehl, Roberto	Heilinghausen	0.50	128,0 Teiler			
49.	Fleischmann, Gerhard	Diesenbach	0.50	132,4 Teiler			
50.	Schäffer, Anton	Heilinghausen	0.50	133,2 Teiler			
51.	Maier, Corinna	Heilinghausen	0.50	136,6 Teiler			
52.	Eckstein, Hildegard	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	138,2 Teiler			
53.	Bauer, Lothar	Diesenbach	3.00	141,2 Teiler			
54.	Holzer, Ulla	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	142,2 Teiler			
55.	Fischer, Edeltraud	Karlstein	0.50	148,4 Teiler			

F.C	Harmann Harald	Vaulataia	2.00	152.2 Tailor
56.	Hermann, Harald	Karlstein	3.00	152,2 Teiler
57.	Wittmann, Birgit	Karlstein	0.50	153,8 Teiler
58.	Meier, Eric	Karlstein	1.00	156,3 Teiler
59.	Proske, Severin	Karlstein	3.00	170,0 Teiler
60.	Froschhammer, Antie	Heilinghausen	1.00	172,6 Teiler
61.	Kronschnabl, Manuel	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	174,7 Teiler
62.	Schneider, Jürgen	Waldeslust	1.00	177,0 Teiler
63.	Habauer, Martin	Diesenbach	3.00	209,7 Teiler
64.	Mühlbauer, Nico	Diesenbach	1.00	210,6 Teiler
65.	Baumann, Edeltraud	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	215,6 Teiler
66.	Peschel, Gerhard	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	218,4 Teiler
67.	Neumeier, Michael	Diesenbach	0.50	230,8 Teiler
68.	Benesch, Maria	Karlstein	0.50	231,6 Teiler
69.	Baumann, Alexander	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	238,2 Teiler
70.	Zaha, Stefan	Diesenbach	1.00	241,1 Teiler
71.	Herr, Christian	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	243,6 Teiler
72.	Rüdiger, Karsten	Diesenbach	0.50	248,2 Teiler
73.	Hauser, Christoph	Waldeslust	1.00	248,2 Teiler
74.	Sedlmaier, Judith	Waldeslust	3.00	251,3 Teiler
75.	Bengler, Klaus	Geselligkeit Regendorf	3.00	263,0 Teiler
76.	Wagner, Johanna	Karlstein	1.00	283,7 Teiler
77.	Bäumler, Laura	Wildenstein	3.00	285,6 Teiler
78.	Weilhammer, Simon	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	304,7 Teiler
79.	Beer, Heinz	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	311,2 Teiler
80.	Koepke, Josef	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	326,3 Teiler
81.	Wagner, Andreas	Karlstein	3.00	327,8 Teiler
82.	Birndorfer, Waldemar	Heilinghausen	0.50	333,4 Teiler
83.	Schafberger, Peter	Karlstein	3.00	341,6 Teiler
84.	Lautenschlager, Tobias	Karlstein	1.00	351,0 Teiler
85.	Gonschor, Tragott	Waldeslust	0.50	353,4 Teiler
86.	Bengler, Philip	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	367,5 Teiler
87.	Bauer, Korbinian	Diesenbach	1.00	370,8 Teiler
88.	Neugebauer, Daniel	Diesenbach	1.00	482,0 Teiler
89.	Herr, Benjamin	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	520,0 Teiler
90.	Bäumler, Jürgen	Diesenbach	3.00	528,3 Teiler
91.	Hackl, Isabella	Heilinghausen	0.50	569,6 Teiler
92.	Bauer, Vinzenz	Diesenbach	1.00	635,4 Teiler
93.	Karsten, Martina	Diesenbach	0.50	1416,0 Teiler
	•			